	S 1981 1 15-79-1			
Date In 19/10/21 Leb descri		Date & Time Completed	Done	by
Ref NoNA/CTI 21010760/13 SASE-FI				
11111 00111 1120	within Shrs. AIC 2hrs)			
	Claim Form		in the second	
	W/O (Within: OD 2hrs	D'D direct		
(reporting Only)	Uploaded	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
Accessme	ent/Survey Report			
IT III.Suici	ort by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fax	1	-
TP Particulars: Veh No: SLR6	6.7P INC (78	
Owner / Driver: (0.77	Tel:)	
Policy No: () Period: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:		
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Stat	us (WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-100	0%1	
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YE)		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000()/\$2	COLOR KONTONION			
General Remarks:-				-
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date/Time Actions)			
NA2104266	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist	Amt (S)	
	1) AR : Accident	Reporting (\$30);	1st Bill	
laimant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee \$40/\$	1st Bill	
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner:	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) se \$40/\$ nrough Survey \$1	1st Bill	
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No:	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) FT : Follow-Ti For claiming as	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	1st Bill 45 20 30	
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No:	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) FT : Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idac DA	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	1st Bill 45 20 30	
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) FT : Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idac DA = 8) NTUC Additio OD:* *N5: Courtesy	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	1st Bill 45 20 30 75 60	
Claimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) FT : Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idac DA = 8) NTUC Addition	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	1st Bill 45 20 30 75	
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): uditors' Comments :-	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) FT : Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idac DA - 8) NTUC Additio OD - *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair Co *N8: DV / Coll	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee \$40/\$ brough Survey \$1: brough Survey (Resurvey) \$5: gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) etion \$5 FSMRT Survey \$1: broad Services: Car / Tpt Allowance coordination \$5 bir Inspection \$5 bir Inspectio	1st Bill 45 20 30 75 60 \$5 10 25 \$5	
Claimant's Particulars:- priver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): aditors' Comments:- 1. 1: 1. 2/3.	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) FT : Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idac DA - 8) NTUC Additio OD - *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair Co *N8: DV / Coll	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) see \$40/\$ strough Survey \$1: arough Survey (Resurvey) \$. gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion \$. SMRT Survey \$1: and Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance coordination \$. air Inspection \$. lect Excess Coordination (N. n INC) against INC \$.	1st Bill 45 20 30 75 60 25 5 5 20 30	Amt (3 Add B

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

19/10/2021 17:33 (SGT) 18/10/2021 15:00 (SGT) Singapore

AMK AVE 5 SLIP RD TWDS AMK AVE 8

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH4163X

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

HAOHAN INDUSTRY PTE LTD 2XXXXXX349K haohanindustry888@gmail.com (Phone) +65-90073305 +65-90073305

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Model Variant accident

Manufacturer

Toyota Hiace

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC

Employment

No - Reporting only Commercial vehicle

Auto 2754

INSURANCE COMPANY

Cover Note Number

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive No DMCSNW00059742100

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

NG CHUN BENG(HUANG JUNMING) SXXXX134E



Date Of Birth 20/08/1978 Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 10/10/2002 Driving experience 19 YEARS Gender Male

Mobile Number (Phone) +65-96914437 Alt. Phone Number

Email Address haohanindustry888@gmail.com Address BLK 105 JALAN BUKIT MERAH Address complement #06-1936

Postcode 160105 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions DRIZZLING Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes

Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded? No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Wet

Vehicle Registration Number SLR667P Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category Private car

Name of Driver Contact Number Address

Accident report SN0921AJ0007

Page 2 of 12

Address complement	
Postcode	3+
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any willful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that ;

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve packages); and/or
- (v) corrollying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Sketch Plan

Architecture

Architectur

01	c. D	-/	71.	- Heat of	211: 1	
18	regi	0	THE	attacked	Statement.	
			A 10-10 To			
	4100000					
1534						
			LE-2-SHELL			
					CAROLLE PER PROPERTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PERSON OF T	
			300000			
			-			
The second						
				10.00		
		100-	-			
_						

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

ly 19/10/2021

Hym 19/10/21

Personne!

INCIDENT REPORTING

Date of incident: 18 Oct 2021

Vehicles involved:

- 1) Toyota Hi-Ace, vehicle plate number GBH4163X (under company Haghan Industry Pte Ltd)
- 2) Toyota Wish, vehicle plate number \$LR667P (personal vehicle)

Time of incident: Between 3pm to 3:15pm

Location of incident: At exit of Ang Mo Kio Avenue 5 filter lane towards Ang Mo Kio Avenue 8

Video evidence: Yes, available

Photographs of incident: Yes, available

3rd party eye witness: No

Summary of Incident:

Vehicle SLR667P was in front of vehicle GBH6143X and was preparing to move off. Seeing vehicle SLR667P beginning to move off, driver of vehicle GBH6143X decided to follow suit, but while checking for blindspots, the vehicle SLR667P came to a stop and due to this, the van could not stop in time and resulted in a minor collision. At the time, due to the raining condition, visibility was slightly reduced and the road condition was not optimal (road was well and slippery).

The company wish to state that after a discussion with the driver of SLR667P, we will proceed with the insurance claims made against us and allow our insurers China Taiping to exercise just adjudication in the claims.

Regards,

Reporting Name: Yang Zhirong Kevin Designation: Warehouse Manager Company: Haohan Industry Pte Ltd

DriverName: Ng Chun Beng Designation: Goods driver

Company: Haohan Industry Pte Ltd

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (10 10 3021)(DD)	MM/YYYY), TIME: (15:00) (HH:MM)
· LOCATION AME Ave 5 fite 1	(Albania)
THE STATE OF THE PLANT	one towards A.M.K Ave 8
T. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	34 ·
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GBH 4163 X	(
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSING)	04 / /43/00
BIMAKE & MODERY	(HIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
FITYPE:/SALOON / COURT / LITTIES	
GIVEHICLE CATEGORY (PRINCIPLE)	N/LORRY/MOTORCYCLE/OTHERS)
O' TO THE O'THE RIVALE !	INVALEDCIAL VILLATOROVOLES
TI OL DOMAG AT ACCIDENT	NA E-
IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIPD BARTY O	WN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	LAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
A) NAME: MAOHAN INDUSTR	U PTF CTN
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	1
c) ADDRESS:	CONTACT: 90073303
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PO	DIICY HOLDER
Schaep Driver	1
driver) a) NAME: NG CHUN BENG (MALE FEMALE)
-/ MO/ IN/ FASSFOR! 3 / 3 / 6/ 3 4	(000 00 019/VV2
CIADDRESS: 15CE 101 JULY 18	BURLI MERAH .
*d)DATE OF BIRTH (30) (50)	60/05)
ELOCCUPATIONS (NIDOCO)	(B)(DD/MM/YYYY)
DYEARS OF DRIVING EXPREDIENCE	R) In line la
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE	10/10/2003
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRD	INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES! NO)
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / PAI	NING (OTHERS A CARRY
OTHER	RING / OTHERS - DEFECTIVE
O. WAS ANYBODY INJURED IVES I KIGH	
- DIKEPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE S	TATION:
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 3286677	MODEL:
(FIVER'S NAME:	
C/ MRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
COLUMN TO A STATE OF THE STATE	
Ziger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
e) DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL:
Priger of Vehicle NUMBER:	MODEL:
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GBH 4163) b) INSURANCE COMPANY: CHINA: T c) POUCY NUMBER: DINCUSALO DO d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE): e) MAKE & MODEL: f) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV (NA g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / CO h) PURPOSE OF USING AT A CCIDENT II JARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR O IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY O 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: 1/40 HAN INDUSTR b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c) ADDRESS: **CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PO SSONGE: DRIVER divider d) DATE OF BIRTH: 1/20 / 08 / 19 e) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOO f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIV 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAI b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WELL OTHER 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE S 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE c) VEHICLE NUMBER: SCR 667 P FIVER) D DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:

Cinail = Hao Lan Industry 8 ft Dg mail.10m fax = VIDEO = yes, with oliver



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE Motor vendes (1) of Pers, the said Community of Vinesa Mile Motor Vehicles (Thru) has been Community of the Said Said Transport McCommunity (Miles Said

Any purson who is driving on the Policyhakter's order or with their permassion

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accompanies with the Tuerro regulations to drive the Moder Vehicle or talk beam so committed and is rue a Court of Law entry mason of any enacthed or regulation in that Locald

Use in convenion with the Policyholder's business.
 Use for the duringle of plassingers (other than for live or remain) in convenion with the Policyholder's dusiness (3). Use for social, damestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover
(1) Use for nine or newerd or racing, page making, reliability that or speed ensuring
(2) Use while drawing a trailor except the towing of any one distalor, mechanically propelled who

HISE PURCHASS GO. THINK ONE CREDIT PIE LTD.

* Limitations rendered troperative by Section 8 of the IALLY Victories (Trad-Party Finals and Complemas and Section 95 of the Road Transport Air 1997 (Malayster, less for to be included under these handless.)

I/We hereby Certify that we police of the Complete research to the annual management and the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Roscand Complex section) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Read Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Authorised Officer

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200108384E) #3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Tel: 68410055

51 Ub. Avel

01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Parle Singapire 408933 BIC 1007 Bubit Merah Lane 3 # 01-11 Singapire 159721

Tel 6898005